IDESS spare part list for RPO620N

no.

part name

chinese name

specification

QrY

material

price

1 screw BEBURET ST 4X18 4
2 handle cover Fikz= 1
3 cord sleeve IR E 1
4 cord HIR&GIRE 1
5 screw BIUgET 2
6 cord clamp EB48ER 1
7 name plate $ahs 1
8 switch sgel BElin T 115CDY-13 1
9 capacitor HBE 1
10 switch FF£ 1
11 housing G1b 1
12 |depth control knob REETIEH 1
13 |washer B 1
14 nut ER} M10 2
15  |depth control seat REVETIRE 1
16  |spring HER 1
17  |washer [eSEes 1
18 screw 1RET M4X16 2
19 dust hole HEO 1
20 brush holder cap mlEE 1
21 carbon brush sl 1
22 [spring SREE 1
23 |rubber packing e 1
24 front base BUJER 1
25 base JEIER 1
26  |spring HE 4
27  |fence knob Yatiakail 1
28 screw 1RET ST4X18 1
29 stator EF 2
30 |wind scooper SXE 1
31  |screw B BURET ST4X18 1
32 dust board BHAE 1
33 |bearing LIS 607DDW 1
34 armature ®r 1
35 fan X 1
36 |bearing LIS 6000DDW 4
37  |gear box cover FiasE 1
38 screw 1RET ST4X18 1
39  [small pulley INEZTEES 1
40 |belt W 1
41 belt cover IS 1
42 screw 1RET M4X16 1
43 pulley KEZT45 1
44  |bearing LS 6087z 1
45  [drum AL 82MM 1
46  |bearing 1) 2
47 |blade 2alay M4X5 4
48 1
49 blade holder DREH 6
50 screw BBET M6X17 1
51 |blade clamp TIRER 1
52 |screw 7NFIEET 1




